

Shipping Notice

Not to be paid

Powered by



Customer Details

Sivantos B.V.
Linda Koeleman
Werner von Siemensstraat 13
2712 PN - Zoetermeer
Netherlands

VAT Number :
Customer ID : 7446
Username : Linda Koeleman
Email : linda.koeleman.ext@sivantos.com
Invoice e-mail : linda.koeleman.ext@sivantos.com

Web Shop Details

Nymøllevej 6
Lyng - 3540
Denmark

+49 172 271
Phone : 8253
Email : nb@conxion.dk

WSAaudiology

Delivery Address

Sivantos B.V.
Linda Koeleman
Werner von Siemensstraat 13
2712 PN - Zoetermeer
Netherlands

Mobile : +31638676795
Email : linda.koeleman.ext@sivantos.com

Notice Number
INV-20200305-18

Invoice Date
05-03-2020

Order Number:
PS-20200302-9

Order Date
02-03-2020

Sub Order No.	Earliest disp. date	Product	Quantity	Unit Price (EUR)	Total Price (EUR)
PS-20200302-9-SUB-1	09-03-2020	Signia Shopping Bag SP19 Item Number: : 03825-99C1-5000 (Handling Cost : 1.50 EUR) Country of origin : Germany HS code : 48194000 Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	500 Pcs	0.45	225.00
PS-20200302-9-SUB-1	09-03-2020	Signia Nx Color Flipper V10.2018 Item Number: : 03710-99C1-7600 (Handling Cost : 1.50 EUR) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	30 Pcs	2.50	75.00
PS-20200302-9-SUB-1	09-03-2020	Signia Gummi Bears Item Number: : 02857-99G1-5000 (Handling Cost : 1.50 EUR) Country of origin : Germany HS code : 17049065 Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	250 Pcs	0.16	40.00
PS-20200302-9-SUB-1	09-03-2020	Signia TicTac Item Number: : 02858-99G1-5000 (Handling Cost : 1.50 EUR) Country of origin : Germany HS code : 17049065 Transportation cost will be	250 Pcs	0.85	212.50

invoiced separately by HQ

PS-20200302-9-SUB-1	09-03-2020	Signia Lanyard Item Number: : 02853-99G1-5000 (Handling Cost : 1.50 EUR) Country of origin : Poland HS code : 63079098990 Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	26 Pcs	0.75	19.50
PS-20200302-9-SUB-1	09-03-2020	Ballpoint pen Item Number: : 02851-99G1-5000 (Handling Cost : 1.50 EUR) Country of origin : Italy HS code : 96081099 Color : White Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ	500 Pcs	0.70	350.00
PS-20200302-9-SUB-1	09-03-2020	Styletto Connect Post-it Block SP19 Item Number: : 03873-99G1-5000 (Handling Cost : 1.50 EUR) Transportation cost will be invoiced separately by HQ Total Handling Cost	50 Pcs	0.55	27.50 10.50

Not to be paid	Subtotal (EUR)	960.00
	Total (EUR)	960.00

Note : This is a computer generated invoice. No signature required.

